Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Meeti Developers Private Limited

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of commencement of CIRP :05.04.2024

List of creditors as on : 08.11.2024

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount of
Amount Amount |any mutual
covered by Amount Whether |% of of dues that Amountt of
Amount of claim security covered by (related Voting contingen | may be set{ claim under Amount of
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of receipt |Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim interest guarantee |party share t claim off verification claim rejected | Remarks , if any
1 Jubilee Club Private Limited 113,178,557 113,178,557 4.89 -
2 Manoj Kumar 8,726,200 7,307,440 0.32 1,418,760
3 Sandeep Singh Chandok 37,818,542 28,394,512 1.23 9,424,031
Total 159,723,299 148,880,509 6.44 10,842,791




